38
Standard Wall Heatshrink
Light weight
and flexible
Highly resistant
to decay,
chemicals,
copper

wastage.
Apply heat thoroughly to the entire
strip using hot air gun or similar tool.
Depending on the type of heatshrink
used, the shrink ratio will be at least 2:1.
Cut length of heatshrink allowing for
approximately 10mm of overlap.
Using Heatshrink
10mm10mm
Standard Wall Heatshrink - Dispenser
Standard Wall Heatshrink - Roll
39
Heatshrink
2:1 Standard Wall Heatshrink - 1.2m
Red Black Diameter - mm Recovered Diameter - mm Recovered Wall Thickness - mm Length - m
HS1.5RED HS1.5BLK 1.5 0.75 0.36 1.2
HS2.5BLK HS2.5RED 2.5 1.2 0.44 1.2
HS3.5BLK HS3.5RED 3.5 1.7 0.44 1.2
HS5BLK HS5RED 5 2.5 0.56 1.2
HS7BLK HS7RED 7 3.5 0.56 1.2
HS10BLK HS10RED 10 5 0.56 1.2
HS13BLK HS13RED 13 6.5 0.69 1.2
HS20BLK HS20RED 20 10 0.78 1.2
HS25BLK HS25RED 25 12.5 0.86 1.2
HS30BLK HS30RED 30 15 0.86 1.2
HS40BLK HS40RED 40 20 0.96 1.2
HS50BLK HS50RED 50 25 0.96 1.2
HS76BLK HS76RED 76 38 1.27 1.2
HS100BLK HS100RED 100 50 1.4 1.2
2:1 Standard Wall Heatshrink Rolls - 25m to 200m
Red Black Diameter - mm Recovered Diameter - mm Recovered Wall Thickness - mm Roll Length - m
HSR1.5RED HSR1.5BLK 1.5 0.75 0.36 200
HSR2.5RED HSR2.5BLK 2.5 1.2 0.44 200
HSR3.5RED HSR3.5BLK 3.5 1.7 0.44 200
HSR5RED HSR5BLK 5 2.5 0.56 100
HSR7RED HSR7BLK 7 3.5 0.56 50
HSR10RED HSR10BLK 10 5 0.56 50
HSR13RED HSR13BLK 13 6.5 0.69 50
HSR20RED HSR20BLK 20 10 0.78 50
HSR25RED HSR25BLK 25 12.5 0.86 50
HSR30RED HSR30BLK 30 15 0.86 50
HSR40RED HSR40BLK 40 20 0.96 25
HSR50RED HSR50BLK 50 25 0.96 25
HSR76RED HSR76BLK 76 38 1.27 25
HSR100RED HSR100BLK 100 50 1.4 25
2:1 Standard Wall Heatshrink - Dispenser
Red Black Diameter - mm Recovered Diameter - mm Recovered Wall Thickness - mm Roll Length - m
DHS2.5RED DHS2.5BLK 2.5 1.2 0.44 20
DHS3.5RED DHS3.5BLK 3.5 1.7 0.44 20
DHS5RED DHS5BLK 5 2.5 0.56 10
DHS7RED DHS7BLK 7 3.5 0.56 10
DHS10RED DHS10BLK 10 5 0.56 10
DHS13RED DHS13BLK 13 6.5 0.69 5
DHS20RED DHS20BLK 20 10 0.78 5
DHS25RED DHS25BLK 25 12.5 0.86 5
40
Adhesive-lined Heatshrink
Dual Wall
Heatshrink is